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SITE SECTION  J-J Context Elevation Boherboy Road for Davey Smith to Complete

157.096

155.186 154.672

150.525

BOHERBOYBOHERBOY
BOHERBOYBOHERBOY

HT - Ba HT - Ba HT - Ba HT - Ba HT - Ba HT - BaHT - BaHT - Ba HT - Ba HT - Ba HT - Ba HT - Ba HT - BaHT - Ba HT - Ba HT - Ba HT - Ba HT - Ba HT - Bb HT - Ba HT - Ba HT - BbHT - Db

15
5.

28

15
4.

66

15
4.

06

15
3.

32

15
2.

53

15
1.

77

15
0.

87

15
0.

92

14
9.

58

14
9.

16

14
8.

91

14
8.

52

14
8.

09

14
7.

75

14
7.

39

14
6.

79

14
6.

62

14
6.

26

Si
te

 B
ou

nd
ar

y

SE
C

TI
O

N
 C

R
AN

KS
 

AT
 T

H
IS

 L
IN

E

157.096

155.186

BOHERBOYBOHERBOY
BOHERBOYBOHERBOY

HT - BaHT - BaHT - Ba HT - Ba HT - Ba HT - Ba HT - Ba HT - BaHT - Ba HT - Ba HT - Ba HT - Ba HT - Ba

154.672

150.525

HT - Ba HT - Ba HT - Ba HT - Ba HT - Ba HT - Bb HT - Ba HT - Ba HT - BbHT - Db

4 North Elevation 1:200

5 Building Elevation Boherboy Rd 1:500

A Building Elevation Boherboy Rd 1:200

B Building Elevation Boherboy Rd 1:200

A A
BB

KEY PLAN

0404

05

05
EXISTING GROUND LEVEL


	D2314-PL-04 North & South Elevations

